Original For Recipient
1/2Page :

5  - Stretchable High-Rise Treggings 62046200 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 0.00 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

5.00 14,795.00 0.00 141.16 141.15 0.00

Sub Total : 14795

Party Discount : -8877

Tax Amount : 282.31
Bill Amount : 6200.31

Amount in Words:  ₹  Six Thousand Two Hundred And Paisa  Thirty One Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No